
September 09, 2020

Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Ryan Hirst Roseau1009 12:35.61   1 8 3:56/K
Gunnar Lund Roseau1012 12:40.02   2 9 3:58/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau1010 13:13.43   3 9 4:08/K
Abram Hinson Roseau1008 13:21.24   4 8 4:10/K
Titus Kvien Roseau1011 13:37.15   5 9 4:15/K
Benjamin Butler Roseau1006 13:39.26   6 9 4:16/K
Seth Erickson Roseau1007 14:52.57   7 9 4:39/K
Van Munstenteiger Roseau1025 15:12.0(> 7)   8 7 4:45/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau1024 15:13.2(> 7)   9 9 4:45/K
Austin Hagen Roseau1022 16:01.1(> 7)  10 9 5:00/K
Bo Paulson Roseau1026 16:05.6(> 7)  11 8 5:02/K
Emmett Butler Roseau1019 17:09.5(> 7)  12 8 5:22/K
Nick Suchy Red Lake County973 18:17.6(< 5)  13 7 5:43/K
John Delaney Roseau1020 23:38.4(> 7)  14 7 7:23/K
Izaiah Handt Roseau1023 26:01.2(> 7)  15 8 8:08/K
Samuel Gross Roseau1021 26:13.0(> 7)  16 9 8:12/K
Brody Hammer Red Lake County972 26:28.4(< 5)  17 7 8:16/K
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September 09, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Roseau

13:05.4Average Time:

1009     1 12:35.61 12:35.6    1 8 0:00.0Ryan Hirst
1012     2 12:40.03 25:15.6    2 9 0:04.4Gunnar Lund
1010     3 13:13.46 38:29.0    3 9 0:37.8Brennen Johnson
1008     4 13:21.210 51:50.2    4 8 0:45.6Abram Hinson
1011     5 13:37.115 1:05:27.3    5 9 1:01.5Titus Kvien
1006 (6) 13:39.2(21) 1:19:06.5    6 9 1:03.6Benjamin Butler
1007 (7) 14:52.5(28) 1:33:59.0    7 9 2:16.9Seth Erickson
1025 More Than  7 15:12.0 1:49:11.0    8 7 2:36.4Van Munstenteiger
1024 More Than  7 15:13.2 2:04:24.2    9 9 2:37.6Logan Koubandonh
1022 More Than  7 16:01.1 2:20:25.3   10 9 3:25.5Austin Hagen
1026 More Than  7 16:05.6 2:36:30.9   11 8 3:30.0Bo Paulson
1019 More Than  7 17:09.5 2:53:40.4   12 8 4:33.9Emmett Butler
1020 More Than  7 23:38.4 3:17:18.8   13 7 11:02.8John Delaney
1023 More Than  7 26:01.2 3:43:20.0   14 8 13:25.6Izaiah Handt
1021 More Than  7 26:13.0 4:09:33.0   15 9 13:37.4Samuel Gross

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Red Lake County
Average Time:

973 Less Than  5 18:17.6 18:17.6    1 7 0:00.0Nick Suchy
972 Less Than  5 26:28.4 44:46.0    2 7 8:10.8Brody Hammer
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